
 Novice Petite Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Love Shack 63 Star Struck Dance Center 287.9 Platinum 

2 Just Watch Me Now 62 United All Stars 278.7 Platinum 

3 Do it Like This 64 United All Stars 271.1 Platinum 

 Novice Petite Solo Musical Theater

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Naughty 103 United All Stars 271.7 Platinum 

 Novice Petite Solo Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 My Year 111 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 251.8 Gold 

 Novice Petite Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Love Shack 63 Star Struck Dance Center 287.9 Platinum 

2 Just Watch Me Now 62 United All Stars 278.7 Platinum 

3 Naughty 103 United All Stars 271.7 Platinum 

4 Do it Like This 64 United All Stars 271.1 Platinum 

5 My Year 111 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 251.8 Gold 

 Novice Petite Duo/Trio Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 One in the Same 74 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 267.1 High Gold 

The Dance Challenge
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Fort Dodge, IA, USA
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 Novice Petite Small Group Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Tutus and Tennis Shoes 97 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 278.4 Platinum 

2 Meghan Trainor Mix 98 Star Struck Dance Center 275.9 Platinum 

 Novice Petite Small Group Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 We All Scream For Ice Cream 125 Star Struck Dance Center 277.6 Platinum 

2 Shades 124 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 270.9 Platinum 

 Novice Petite Small Group Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Dare to Believe 89 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 264.1 High Gold 

 Novice Petite Small Group Pom

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Sparkle Queens 133 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 260.3 High Gold 

 Novice Petite Small Group Tap

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Hey Baby 116 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 272.7 Platinum 

2 Lollipop 115 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 268.2 High Gold 

 Novice Petite Small Group High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Tutus and Tennis Shoes 97 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 278.4 Platinum 

2 We All Scream For Ice Cream 125 Star Struck Dance Center 277.6 Platinum 

3 Meghan Trainor Mix 98 Star Struck Dance Center 275.9 Platinum 

4 Hey Baby 116 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 272.7 Platinum 
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5 Shades 124 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 270.9 Platinum 

 Novice Petite Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Love Shack 63 Star Struck Dance Center 287.9 Platinum 

 Novice Mini Solo Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Barbie Tingz 95 United All Stars 270.6 Platinum 

2 Squirrels In My Pants 94 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 264.2 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Heartbreaker 69 United All Stars 280 Platinum 

2 Ain't Been Done 70 Star Struck Dance Center 277.9 Platinum 

3 Woman Up 72 Star Struck Dance Center 276.4 Platinum 

 Novice Mini Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Wrecking Ball 86 United All Stars 276.4 Platinum 

2 Rules of Beautiful 88 Star Struck Dance Center 276.4 Platinum 

3 Birthday 87 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 274.6 Platinum 

 Novice Mini Solo Musical Theater

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Fabulous 104 United All Stars 280.7 Platinum 

2 Magical Mr. Mistoffolees 35 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 272.9 Platinum 
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 Novice Mini Solo Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Circus 110 United All Stars 273.6 Platinum 

 Novice Mini Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Fabulous 104 United All Stars 280.7 Platinum 

2 Heartbreaker 69 United All Stars 280 Platinum 

3 Ain't Been Done 70 Star Struck Dance Center 277.9 Platinum 

4 Wrecking Ball 86 United All Stars 276.4 Platinum 

5 Rules of Beautiful 88 Star Struck Dance Center 276.4 Platinum 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Best Friend 79 Star Struck Dance Center 277.8 Platinum 

2 Sorry, Not Sorry 78 United All Stars 276.1 Platinum 

3 Power of Two 76 Star Struck Dance Center 270.4 Platinum 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 You've Got a Friend in Me 114 United All Stars 267.2 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Best Friend 79 Star Struck Dance Center 277.8 Platinum 

2 Sorry, Not Sorry 78 United All Stars 276.1 Platinum 

3 Power of Two 76 Star Struck Dance Center 270.4 Platinum 

4 Best in the West 75 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 269.8 High Gold 

5 You've Got a Friend in Me 114 United All Stars 267.2 High Gold 
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 Novice Mini Small Group Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Hands Up 99 Colfax Dance Academy 264.9 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Small Group Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Mountain High 126 Colfax Dance Academy 262.6 High Gold 

2 The World Is My Runway 127 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 261 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Small Group Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 What Dreams Are Made Of 90 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 262.9 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Small Group High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Hands Up 99 Colfax Dance Academy 264.9 High Gold 

2 What Dreams Are Made Of 90 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 262.9 High Gold 

3 Mountain High 126 Colfax Dance Academy 262.6 High Gold 

4 The World Is My Runway 127 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 261 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Large Group Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Jailhouse Rock 132 Star Struck Dance Center 277.4 Platinum 

 Novice Mini Large Group Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Hands 109 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 253.4 Gold 
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 Novice Mini Large Group High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Jailhouse Rock 132 Star Struck Dance Center 277.4 Platinum 

2 Hands 109 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 253.4 Gold 

 Novice Mini Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Fabulous 104 United All Stars 280.7 Platinum 

 Novice Junior Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Warrior 50 Star Struck Dance Center 281.1 Platinum 

2 Never Let Me Go 51 Star Struck Dance Center 270.8 Platinum 

 Novice Junior Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Glam Life 4 Star Struck Dance Center 274.9 Platinum 

2 Size 7 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 272.7 Platinum 

3 Stronger 9 Star Struck Dance Center 272.5 Platinum 

 Novice Junior Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Love in the Dark 15 United All Stars 265.1 High Gold 

2 Welcome to Wonderland 16 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 257.4 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Solo Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Pigtailed Girl Graduation Ball 38 Star Struck Dance Center 287.2 Platinum 
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2 Fake ID 39 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 272.7 Platinum 

 Novice Junior Solo Tap

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Iko Iko 41 Star Struck Dance Center 279.2 Platinum 

2 Lights Camera Action 42 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 270 Platinum 

 Novice Junior Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Pigtailed Girl Graduation Ball 38 Star Struck Dance Center 287.2 Platinum 

2 Warrior 50 Star Struck Dance Center 281.1 Platinum 

3 Iko Iko 41 Star Struck Dance Center 279.2 Platinum 

4 Glam Life 4 Star Struck Dance Center 274.9 Platinum 

5 Fake ID 39 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 272.7 Platinum 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Dream It Possible 57 Star Struck Dance Center 271.8 Platinum 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Blow 31 Star Struck Dance Center 282.6 Platinum 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio Musical Theater

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Loathing 33 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 266.8 High Gold 

2 Friendship Melody 34 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 253.4 Gold 
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 Novice Junior Duo/Trio Tap

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Beauty and a Beat 60 Star Struck Dance Center 287.6 Platinum 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Beauty and a Beat 60 Star Struck Dance Center 287.6 Platinum 

2 Blow 31 Star Struck Dance Center 282.6 Platinum 

3 Dream It Possible 57 Star Struck Dance Center 271.8 Platinum 

4 Loathing 33 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 266.8 High Gold 

5 Friendship Melody 34 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 253.4 Gold 

 Novice Junior Small Group Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Remedy 106 Star Struck Dance Center 274.3 Platinum 

 Novice Junior Small Group Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Principals Office 100 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 266.4 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Small Group Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Dance The night Away 130 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 257.8 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Small Group Pom

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Larger Than Spice 136 Star Struck Dance Center 276.1 Platinum 
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 Novice Junior Small Group Tap

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Rhythm Nation 118 Star Struck Dance Center 278.1 Platinum 

2 Starz 119 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 264.1 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Small Group High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Rhythm Nation 118 Star Struck Dance Center 278.1 Platinum 

2 Larger Than Spice 136 Star Struck Dance Center 276.1 Platinum 

3 Remedy 106 Star Struck Dance Center 274.3 Platinum 

4 Principals Office 100 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 266.4 High Gold 

5 Starz 119 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 264.1 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Large Group Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 

Everybody Wants To Rule The 

World 107 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 270 Platinum 

 Novice Junior Large Group Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Bruno Mania 101 Star Struck Dance Center 281.3 Platinum 

 Novice Junior Large Group Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Spice Up Your Life 123 Star Struck Dance Center 284.1 Platinum 

2 Dance Again 131 Star Struck Dance Center 282 Platinum 

3 Glam 80 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 265.5 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Large Group High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level
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1 Spice Up Your Life 123 Star Struck Dance Center 284.1 Platinum 

2 Dance Again 131 Star Struck Dance Center 282 Platinum 

3 Bruno Mania 101 Star Struck Dance Center 281.3 Platinum 

4 

Everybody Wants To Rule The 

World 107 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 270 Platinum 

5 Glam 80 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 265.5 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Production Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Mr. 305 to Mr. Worldwide 138 Star Struck Dance Center 294.3 Platinum 

 Novice Junior Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Mr. 305 to Mr. Worldwide 138 Star Struck Dance Center 294.3 Platinum 

 Novice Teen Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Rome 54 Star Struck Dance Center 281.3 Platinum 

2 Love Me More 53 Star Struck Dance Center 279.8 Platinum 

3 Waving Through a Window 52 Star Struck Dance Center 271.5 Platinum 

 Novice Teen Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Womanizer 10 Star Struck Dance Center 272.7 Platinum 

2 Good To Go 11 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 253.9 Gold 

 Novice Teen Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Sara 18 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 259.3 High Gold 

2 Drops of Jupiter 17 Colfax Dance Academy 254.3 Gold 
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 Novice Teen Solo Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 At My Best 37 United All Stars 272.3 Platinum 

2 Wonderland 36 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 261.7 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Solo Tap

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Mr. Pinstripe Suit 43 Star Struck Dance Center 280.4 Platinum 

2 I Ain't Worried 44 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 277.9 Platinum 

 Novice Teen Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Rome 54 Star Struck Dance Center 281.3 Platinum 

2 Mr. Pinstripe Suit 43 Star Struck Dance Center 280.4 Platinum 

3 Love Me More 53 Star Struck Dance Center 279.8 Platinum 

4 I Ain't Worried 44 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 277.9 Platinum 

5 Womanizer 10 Star Struck Dance Center 272.7 Platinum 

 Novice Teen Duo/Trio Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 What About Us 59 Star Struck Dance Center 276.8 Platinum 

2 Rainbow 58 Star Struck Dance Center 272.1 Platinum 

 Novice Teen Duo/Trio Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Up 48 Star Struck Dance Center 288 Platinum 

2 She's a Rebel 47 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 262.5 High Gold 

/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=2521
/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=2523
/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=2524
/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=2526
/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=2531


 Novice Teen Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Up 48 Star Struck Dance Center 288 Platinum 

2 What About Us 59 Star Struck Dance Center 276.8 Platinum 

3 Rainbow 58 Star Struck Dance Center 272.1 Platinum 

4 She's a Rebel 47 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 262.5 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Small Group Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Way Out 108 Star Struck Dance Center 283.3 Platinum 

 Novice Teen Small Group Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Diamond Hard 128 Star Struck Dance Center 270.8 Platinum 

2 See You Again 129 Colfax Dance Academy 251.3 Gold 

 Novice Teen Small Group Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Science 92 Colfax Dance Academy 255.3 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Small Group High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Way Out 108 Star Struck Dance Center 283.3 Platinum 

2 Diamond Hard 128 Star Struck Dance Center 270.8 Platinum 

3 Science 92 Colfax Dance Academy 255.3 High Gold 

4 See You Again 129 Colfax Dance Academy 251.3 Gold 

 Novice Teen Large Group Hip Hop
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Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 QuarenTeens 102 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 283.6 Platinum 

 Novice Teen Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Up 48 Star Struck Dance Center 288 Platinum 

 Novice Senior Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Hold Me While You Wait 49 Star Struck Dance Center 280.6 Platinum 

 Novice Senior Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Mama Knows Best 12 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 251.6 Gold 

 Novice Senior Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 What Was I Made For 20 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 272 Platinum 

2 Falling Apart 19 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 262.2 High Gold 

 Novice Senior Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Hold Me While You Wait 49 Star Struck Dance Center 280.6 Platinum 

2 What Was I Made For 20 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 272 Platinum 

3 Falling Apart 19 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 262.2 High Gold 

4 Mama Knows Best 12 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 251.6 Gold 

 Novice Senior Grand Champion
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Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Hold Me While You Wait 49 Star Struck Dance Center 280.6 Platinum 

 Elite Petite Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 The princess In me 82 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 261.7 High Gold 

 Elite Petite Solo Musical Theater

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Doctor Dolittle 105 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 257 High Gold 

 Elite Petite Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 The princess In me 82 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 261.7 High Gold 

2 Doctor Dolittle 105 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 257 High Gold 

 Elite Petite Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 The princess In me 82 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 261.7 High Gold 

 Elite Mini Solo Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Boom Boom Pow 96 Melissa Grell IND 278.9 Platinum 

 Elite Mini Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Fix You 84 Colfax Dance Academy 261.8 High Gold 

2 Brave 83 Colfax Dance Academy 261.6 High Gold 
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 Elite Mini Solo Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 I Am Woman 112 United All Stars 274.3 Platinum 

 Elite Mini Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Boom Boom Pow 96 United All Stars 278.9 Platinum 

2 I Am Woman 112 United All Stars 274.3 Platinum 

3 Fix You 84 Colfax Dance Academy 261.8 High Gold 

4 Brave 83 Colfax Dance Academy 261.6 High Gold 

 Elite Mini Duo/Trio Tap

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Stupid Cupid 122 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 273.1 Platinum 

 Elite Mini Small Group Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 What a Wonderful World 91 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 262.9 High Gold 

 Elite Mini Small Group Tap

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Real Wild Child 117 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 267.6 High Gold 

 Elite Mini Small Group High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Real Wild Child 117 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 267.6 High Gold 

2 What a Wonderful World 91 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 262.9 High Gold 
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 Elite Mini Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Boom Boom Pow 96 Melissa Grell IND 278.9 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Cry Today, Smile Tomorrow 14 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 278.9 Platinum 

2 One Day 13 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 272.1 Platinum 

3 First Things first 29 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 258.7 High Gold 

 Elite Junior Solo Tap

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 New Shoes 45 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 272.1 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Cry Today, Smile Tomorrow 14 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 278.9 Platinum 

2 One Day 13 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 272.1 Platinum 

3 New Shoes 45 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 272.1 Platinum 

4 First Things first 29 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 258.7 High Gold 

 Elite Junior Small Group Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 We are the Dreamers 81 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 266.5 High Gold 

 Elite Junior Small Group Pom

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level
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1 So Happy 134 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 271.5 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Small Group Tap

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Day Old Bread 120 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 261 High Gold 

 Elite Junior Small Group High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 So Happy 134 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 271.5 Platinum 

2 We are the Dreamers 81 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 266.5 High Gold 

3 Day Old Bread 120 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 261 High Gold 

 Elite Junior Production Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Suess 137 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 279.4 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Suess 137 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 279.4 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Anything Can Happen 55 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 268.5 High Gold 

 Elite Teen Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 To Be Loved 21 United All Stars 295.1 Platinum 

2 Piece By Piece 22 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 280.4 Platinum 
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 Elite Teen Solo Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Medicine 40 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 292.7 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 To Be Loved 21 United All Stars 295.1 Platinum 

2 Medicine 40 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 292.7 Platinum 

3 Piece By Piece 22 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 280.4 Platinum 

4 Anything Can Happen 55 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 268.5 High Gold 

 Elite Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Wish You The Best 32 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 284.1 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Duo/Trio Tap

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Im Good 61 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 265.9 High Gold 

 Elite Teen Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Wish You The Best 32 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 284.1 Platinum 

2 Im Good 61 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 265.9 High Gold 

 Elite Teen Small Group Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Americas Sweethearts 113 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 281 Platinum 
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 Elite Teen Large Group Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Work Song 93 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 276.5 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Large Group Pom

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Caution 135 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 276 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Large Group Tap

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Geronimo 121 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 285.6 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Large Group High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Geronimo 121 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 285.6 Platinum 

2 Work Song 93 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 276.5 Platinum 

3 Caution 135 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 276 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 To Be Loved 21 United All Stars 295.1 Platinum 

 Elite Senior Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Mount Everest 56 Colfax Dance Academy 257.3 High Gold 
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 Elite Senior Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Already Home 26 Almost Famous Dance Studio 291.7 Platinum 

2 Touch 24 Colfax Dance Academy 285.9 Platinum 

3 Closure 23 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 283.7 Platinum 

 Elite Senior Solo Tap

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 How Do I Say Goodbye 46 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 293.8 Platinum 

 Elite Senior Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 How Do I Say Goodbye 46 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 293.8 Platinum 

2 Already Home 26 Almost Famous Dance Studio 291.7 Platinum 

3 Touch 24 Colfax Dance Academy 285.9 Platinum 

4 Closure 23 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 283.7 Platinum 

5 Always Remember Us This Way 25 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 264.5 High Gold 

 Elite Senior Duo/Trio Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Sign Of The Times 30 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 272.4 Platinum 

 Elite Senior Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 How Do I Say Goodbye 46 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 293.8 Platinum 
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